CTP SERIES CIRCUIT TO PACKET
PLATFORMS
Product Description
With the ongoing deployment of IP networks, the efficiency and cost-savings gains of IP
are being realized for a variety of applications and functions. Largely left out of this
evolution have been the circuit-based applications such as time- division multiplexing
(TDM) leased line and voice private branch exchange (PBX) connections, serial encryption
connections, and analog and digital radio systems networking, because their synchronous

For more details, please visit https://www.juniper.net/us/en/
products.html.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
CTP151 LINE
CTP151-AC AC base chassis with 4-port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45 and
2-port 1GbE/10GbE SFP/SFP+
CTP151 Common Interface Modules
CTP150-IM-SER 4-port serial module with 4 HD-26 pin interfaces and one
clock input interface. Serial supports RS- 232/V.24,
EIA530/530A/RS-422/499/X.21, V.35.
CTP150-IM-SER-MS 4-port serial module with 4 HD-26 pin interfaces and one
clock input interface. Includes two daughter cards to add
4WTO analog, high-quality analog and IRIG capabilities to two
ports.
CTP150-IM-T1E1 4-port T1/E1 module with 4 RJ-48 interfaces and one clock
input interface
CTP151 Common Spares
CTP150-CBL-DB15-DCE-F HD-26 interface cable, DB15, DCE, Female
CTP150-CBL-DB15- DTE-M HD-26 interface cable, DB15, DTE, Male
CTP150-CBL-DB25-DCE-F HD-26 interface cable, DB25, DCE, Female
CTP150-CBL-DB25-DCE-Y Y-cable with DCE DB25 connectors
CTP150-CBL-DB25- DTE-M HD-26 Interface cable, DB25, DTE, Male
CTP150-CBL-RJ45-DIU HD-26 Interface cable, RJ45, V.24
CTP2000 LINE
Base Units
CTP2008-AC-03 CTP2008 AC base chassis
CTP2008-DC-03 CTP2008 DC base chassis
CTP2024-AC-03 CTP2024 AC base chassis
CTP2024-DC-03 CTP2024 DC base chassis
CTP2056-AC-03 CTP2056 AC base chassis
CTP2056-DC-03 CTP2056 DC base chassis
Upgrades
CTP-Fiber-PMC Fiber PMC card for CTP2000 line to support up to 2 SFP
modules
CTP-SFP-1GE-T Small form-factor pluggable 1000BASE-T Gigabit Ethernet
module (uses Cat 5 cable)
CTP-SFP-1GE-SX Small form -factor pluggable 1000BASE-SX Gigabit Ethernet
optic module
CTP-SFP-1GE-LX Small form-factor pluggable 1000BASE-LX Gigabit Ethernet
optic module
Interface Modules
CTP2000-IM-8P-T1E1 8-port T1/E1 RJ48 interface module
CTP2000-IM-8P 8-port serial interface module—EIA530/V.11/RS- 422/X.21,
RS-232/V.24, V.35
CTP2000-IM-8P-MS 8-port serial interface module—EIA530/V.11/RS- 422/X.21,
RS-232/V.24, V.35, 4TWO, HQ Analog, IRIG
Model Number Description
CTP2000-IM-4WEM 8-port 4WE&M analog voice module
4WEM-RTM 8-port 4WE&M 8-port rear transition module
CTP2000-IM-2WFXS 24-port 2WFXS analog voice module
2WFXS-RTM 24-port 2WFXS rear transition module
CTP2000-IM-2WFXO 12-port 2WFXO analog voice module
2WFXO-RTM 12-port 2WFXO rear transition module
Spares
CTP2000-PRC-S Processor spare
CTP2000-RTC-S Rear transition module spare
CTP2000-PWR-R CTP2024/CTP2056 redundant power supply option
CTP2000-PWR-DC-R CTP2024/CTP2026 redundant DC power supply option
CTP2008-REC-RMK CTP2008 recessed rack mount kit
CTP2024-REC-RMK CTP2024 recessed rack mount kit
CTP2056-REC-RMK CTP2056 recessed rack mount kit
CTP-CBL-4Q Cable—100 pin to four (4) DB-25 DCE for CTP2000 line
CTP-CBL-4Q-DTE Cable—100 pin to four (4) DB-25 DTE for CTP2000 line
CTP-CBL-4Q-Y Redundancy cable for connections between two CTP Series
platforms